,ﬂ 2023/2024

A{  Estacado High School - Softball (F) Varsity

——‘L
Hw Estacado

Jan 27

Feb 2

Feb 3

Feb 5

Feb 9

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 15

Feb 15

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

9:00 AM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:45 PM

@ Floydada

vs Denver City

@ Slaton

vs Sanford Fritch

@ Shallowater

@ Littlefield

@ Idalou

vs Sundown

vs Pecos

vs ldalou

vs Shallowtaer

vs Dalhart

vs Muleshoe

vs Stanton

@ Abernathy

@ Littlefield

@ Roosevelt

@ Lubbock-Cooper JV

@ Seminole

@ Queen City

@ Saginaw

@ Richland

Floydada High School

Matador Softball Field

Slaton High School

Matador Softball Field

Shallowater High School

Littlefield High School

Idalou High School

Matador Softball Field

Matador Softball Field

Matador Softball Field

Matador Softball Field

Matador Softball Field

Matador Softball Field

Matador Softball Field

Tahoka High School

Tahoka High School

Tahoka High School

Tahoka High School

Seminole High School

Saginaw High School

Saginaw High School

Saginaw High School

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

First Pitch Classic

First Pitch Classic

First Pitch Classic

First Pitch Classic

First Pitch Classic

First Pitch Classic

Tahoka Tournament

Tahoka Tournament

Tahoka Tournament

Tahoka Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament



Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 14

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

3:30 PM

10:15 AM

12:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Mineral Wells

@ Fossil Ridge

@ Burleson

vs Lubbock High

@ Denver City

@ Lamesa

vs SA Lake View

@ Levelland

Vs Snyder

@ Sweetwater

vs Big Spring

@ SA Lake View

vs Levelland

@ Snyder

vs Sweetwater

@ Big Spring

Saginaw High School

Saginaw High School

Saginaw High School

Matador Softball Field

Denver City High School

Lamesa High School

Matador Softball Field

Levelland High School

Matador Softball Field

Sweetwater High School

Matador Softball Field

Lake View High School

Matador Softball Field

Snyder High School

Matador Softball Field

Big Spring High School

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Saginaw Tournament

Senior Night



